

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 80/2015

Ashok Pathak

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Anr

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Samarth Jain, Adv., Ms. Anshu Agarwal, Adv. & Mr. Amit Yadav, Adv. for Mr. Ajay Kumar Jain, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vivek Sharma, PP Mr. Shiv Charan Gupta, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

14/11/2025

Put up before another Bench.

(ANAND SHARMA),J